

DR. BHUPENDRA NATH DUTTA SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL

E-mail: <u>bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com</u> Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

RTI DECLARATION

STATUTORY DECLARATION UNDER SEC-4(1)(B) OF RTI ACT 2005

Public Information

Dr. Bhupendrta Nath Dutta Smriti Mahavidyalaya was established in 1996 and this is to declare that Dr. Bhupendra Nath Dutta Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Hatgobindapur, West Bengal is a Grant- in- Aid college affiliated to The University of Burdwan and recognized by University Grants Commission.

Dr. Bhupendrta Nath Dutta Smriti Mahavidyalaya has posted information about the College, etc., on its website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

For any further information, the following officers may be contacted:

State Public Information Officer	State Assistant Public Information Officer
Dr. Devamitra Chakraborty Asst. Professor in English	Dr. Md. Kamrul Hassan Asst. Professor, Physical Education
Telephone: 0342-2584616 Mob. No 9432950784 E-mail: devamitra@dbndsm.ac.in	Telephone: 0342-2584616 E-mail: hssankmrl@yahoo.com

Appellate Authority:

Dr. Amal Kumar Ghosh, Principal

e-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com, Phone number: 0342-2584616, Mob. No.- 9432950784

Principal Dr Bhupendra Nath Dutta Smriti Mahavidyalaya Hatgobindapur, Burdwan